
 
 
   
 
 
 

 2024-25 Calendar 
 

 
July 29 – Aug. 23, 2024 
 

New Class Socials - you will select one 

Thursday, Sept. 5, 2024 
5:00 – 6:15 PM 

Reception 
Pinnacle Financial Partners, West College St. 
 

Thursday/Friday, Sept. 19-20, 2024 
Sept. 19 – 11:30 AM Lunch/Retreat begins 
Sept. 20 - conclude at 11:30 AM 
 

Retreat – Montgomery Bell State Park 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 
 

Benches & Badges 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 
 

Agriculture & Commerce 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Community Cares 
 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025  
(Second week due to New Year’s Day) 
 

Learning to Serve 

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 
 

Diversity in Education 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 
 

State Legislative Day 

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 
(Second week due to Spring Break)  

Entrepreneurship, Economic Development &  
the National Guard  
 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 
 

Recreation, Sports, & Cultural Arts  

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 
 

Leadership Rutherford: Our Journey 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025  
5:00 – 6:15 PM 

Graduation Ceremony 
location TBD 

        
     

 
Program days are typically 7:15 AM – 5:00 PM 

 
     

 
 

   
 

 


